ELIZABETH HALEY MORTON

QO 7037320744

CREW CREDITS

A Thousand Splendid Suns
Pillowtalk & Other Parts of Speech
Matilda: The Musical
Mary Stuart

A Comedy of Tenors

Oil

Elf:The Musical

Labour of Love

South Pacific

On the Town

Big Fish

The Secret History of the Unknown World

When We Were Young & Unafraid
Danceworks

e EvizasernHALEYMoRTON@GMAIL.COM

Wardrobe Crew
Stage Manager
Wardrobe Swing
Wardrobe/Run Crew
Wardrobe Swing
Wardrobe Supervisor
Wardrobe Crew
Wardrobe Supervisor
Wardrobe Swing
Wardrobe Crew
Wardrobe Crew
Wardrobe Crew

Wardrobe Maintenance

Wardrobe Crew

STITCHING & COSTUME DESIGN CREDITS

In the Belly of the Whale
Othello

Untitled Horror Project
Mary Stuart

A Comedy of Tenors
South Pacific

Un/Done

Caucasian Chalk Circle
The Winter's Tale

Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Stitcher

Asst. Designer/Stitcher
Stitcher

Stitcher

Over-hire Stitcher
Over-hire Stitcher

EDUCATION & JOB HISTORY

STUDIO THEATRE

Marketing Multimedia Apprentice | Jul 2019 - Jun 2020

OLNEY THEATRE CENTER

Costumes Apprentice | May 2018 - May 2019

AMERICAN UNIVERSITY

BA Theatre Arts, BA Public Relations | Grad. May 2018

KEEGAN THEATRE

Wardrobe and Social Media Intern | May 2017 - May 2018

HAROLD & SYLVIA GREENBERG THEATRE (AMERICAN UNIVERSITY)
Costume Shop Assistant | Dec 2017 - May 2018

EuizaseTHHALEYMORTON.COM

WARDROBE AND COSTUME TECHNOLOGY

Arena Stage at the Mead Center..
Fractal Theatre Collective
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Keegan Theatre

FlyingV Theatre Company
Keegan Theatre

American University

Taffety Punk Theatre Co.
Taffety Punk Theatre Co.
Fractal Theatre

Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Olney Theatre Center
Constellation Theatre Co.
Folger Theatre

SKILLS

Quick changes

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018-19
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

e Laundry and costume maintenance

e Emergency repairs

*  Wig maintenance

e Hair stying

* Alterations and repairs

*  Makeup (street and stage)

*  Makeup (special effects and wound)



