# ELIZABETH HALEY MORTON



703.732.0744



ElizabethHaleyMorton@gmail.com



ELIZABETH HALEY MORTON. COM

## WARDROBE AND COSTUME TECHNOLOGY

### **CREW CREDITS**

A Thousand Splendid Suns	Wardrobe Crew	Arena Stage at the Mead Center	2020
Pillowtalk & Other Parts of Speech	Stage Manager	Fractal Theatre Collective	2019
Matilda:The Musical	Wardrobe Swing	Olney Theatre Center	2019
Mary Stuart	Wardrobe/Run Crew	OlneyTheatre Center	2019
A Comedy of Tenors	Wardrobe Swing	OlneyTheatre Center	2019
Oil	Wardrobe Supervisor	Olney Theatre Center	2019
Elf:The Musical	Wardrobe Crew	Olney Theatre Center	2018-19
Labour of Love	Wardrobe Supervisor	Olney Theatre Center	2018
South Pacific	Wardrobe Swing	OlneyTheatre Center	2018
On the Town	Wardrobe Crew	OlneyTheatre Center	2018
Big Fish	Wardrobe Crew	Keegan Theatre	2017
The Secret History of the Unknown World	Wardrobe Crew	Flying V Theatre Company	2017
When We Were Young & Unafraid	Wardrobe Maintenance	Keegan Theatre	2017
Danceworks	Wardrobe Crew	American University	2017

## STITCHING & COSTUME DESIGN CREDITS

In the Belly of the Whale	Costume Designer	Taffety Punk Theatre Co.	2020
Othello	Costume Designer	Taffety Punk Theatre Co.	2019
Untitled Horror Project	Costume Designer	FractalTheatre	2019
Mary Stuart	Stitcher	OlneyTheatre Center	2019
A Comedy of Tenors	Asst. Designer/Stitcher	OlneyTheatre Center	2019
South Pacific	Stitcher	OlneyTheatre Center	2018
Un/Done	Stitcher	Olney Theatre Center	2018
Caucasian Chalk Circle	Over-hire Stitcher	Constellation Theatre Co.	2018
The Winter's Tale	Over-hire Stitcher	FolgerTheatre	2018

## **EDUCATION & JOB HISTORY**

#### STUDIO THEATRE

Marketing Multimedia Apprentice | Jul 2019 - Jun 2020

#### **OLNEY THEATRE CENTER**

Costumes Apprentice | May 2018 - May 2019

#### AMERICAN UNIVERSITY

BA Theatre Arts, BA Public Relations | Grad. May 2018

#### **KEEGAN THEATRE**

Wardrobe and Social Media Intern | May 2017 - May 2018

#### HAROLD & SYLVIA GREENBERG THEATRE (AMERICAN UNIVERSITY)

Costume Shop Assistant | Dec 2017 - May 2018

## **SKILLS**

- Quick changes
- Laundry and costume maintenance
- Emergency repairs
- Wig maintenance
- Hair stying
- Alterations and repairs
- Makeup (street and stage)
- Makeup (special effects and wound)